
 

JULY 2022 
 

Saturday, July 02 
Five Winds Music Festival * Whiskey Beach Pub * Satellite Beach 

3:00 pm to Midnight 
 

Monday, July 04 
Independence Day Celebration * Ryckman Park * Melbourne Beach 

5:00 pm to 7:00 pm 
 

Saturday, July 09 
Monkey Bar * Indialantic 

8:00 pm to Midnight 
 

Friday, July 15 
Benders * Downtown Melbourne 

6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
 

Sunday, July 24 
Pier 220 * Titusville 
3:00 pm to 6:00 pm 

 
Saturday, July 30 

Mugsy’s * Downtown Melbourne 
8:00 pm to Midnight 

 

AUGUST 2022 
 

Saturday, August 06 
Bender * Downtown Melbourne 

6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
 

SEPTEMBER 2022 
 

Friday, September 2 
Copper Chimney * Palm Bay 

8:00 pm to Midnight 
 

Saturday, September 03 
Bender * Downtown Melbourne 

6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
 

Saturday, September 10 
Post 117 

2:00 pm to 5:00 pm 
 



Saturday, September 17 
Mugsy’s * Downtown Melbourne 

8:00 pm to Midnight 
 

OCTOBER 2022 
 

Saturday, October 01 
Bender * Downtown Melbourne 

6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
 

Saturday, October 15 
Monkey Bar * Indialantic 

8:00 pm to Midnight 
 

Friday, October 21 
Mugsy’s * Downtown Melbourne 

8:00 pm to Midnight 
 

Saturday, October 29 
Halloween Party * Oasis * Melbourne Beach 

9:00 pm to 1:00 am 
 

NOVEMBER 2022 
 

Saturday, November 05 
Bender * Downtown Melbourne 

6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
 

Saturday, November 19 
Pineda Inn * Melbourne 

7:00 pm to 11:00 pm 
 

DECEMBER 2022 
 

Saturday, December 10 
Bender * Downtown Melbourne 

6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
 

Friday, December 9 
Whiskey Beach Pub * Satellite Beach 

7:00 pm to 11:00 pm 
 

NEW YEAR’S EVE 
Saturday, December 31 

Oasis * Melbourne Beach 
9:00 pm to 1:00 pm 

  


